LAR Vereinsmeisterschaft 2. September 2017

Rang U18+ weiblich/ Frauen

1 De Hoog
2 Keller

3 Pepe

4 Keller

5 Frohlicher

Salome uis w
Sina uigw
llaria uis w
Yessica uigw
Sophie U20+W

U18+ mannlich/ Manner

1 Kehl

2 Kreppke

3 Vosseler

4 Fabbri

5 Rajendram

U16 weiblich
1 Florin
2 Zeller

U16 méannlich
6 Schuler
5 Stauffer
4 Fabbri

U14 weiblich
1 Schweizer
2 Tschan
3 Ahmadi
4 Stettler
5 Asprion
6 Meyer

Simon U20+ M
Lars U220+ M
Alex U220+ M

AlessandrcU 18 M
Elagkian U220+ M

Karla ule W
Aline ule W
Jordi ule M
Finn uie M
Emanuel Ul6 M
Angelina U14 W
Ella Ul w
Mojdah U144 W
Lilly Ul4 w
Melissa  U14 W
Marriella U14 W

Jahrgang

2000
2001
2001
2001
1999

100m

13.81 sec
13.93 sec
13.91 sec
15.35 sec
14.25 sec

Jahrgang 100m

1997
1997
1998
2000
1999

10.93 sec
11.59 sec
11.70 sec
12.34 sec
11.71 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2002
2003

8.70 sec
8.68 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2003
2003
2003

8.01 sec
8.41 sec
8.91 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

8.62 sec
9.20 sec
8.96 sec
9.14 sec
9.00 sec
9.41 sec

620
600
604
395
550

HH#
874
854
741
852

700
705

751
649
532

721
572
632
587
621
522

Weitsprung

4.23 m
4.18 m
4.27 m
- m
- m

Weitsprung
5.28 m
520 m
5.04 m
525 m
3.70 m

Weitsprung
422 m
432 m

Weitsprung
511 m
429 m
4.38 m

Weitsprung
3.85m
4.01 m
3.89 m
3.60 m
3.92 m
3.95m

536
525
544

611
596
567
605
325

533
555

580
432
448

452
487
461
397
467
474

Kugel 3kg

7.35m
7.66 m
710 m
757 m
- m

Kugel 3kg
8.91 m
793 m
851 m
8.69 m
6.79 m

Kugel 3kg
7.70 m
6.79 m

Kugel 3kg
759 m
7.38 m
7.37 m

Ball
32.02 m
28.87 m
2397 m
27.47 m
18.70 m
20.58 m

421
441
405
435

483
423
458
469
351

443
386

401
388
388

427
382
310
362
231
260

P.Total

1577
1566
1553
830
550

P.Total
2095
1893
1879
1815
1528

P.Total
1676
1646

P.Total
1732
1469
1368

P.Total
1600
1441
1403
1346
1319
1256



7 Bronchales
8 Ziegler
9 Brunone

U14 mannlich

1 Larbi

2 Senn

3 Wyssmann
4 Stori

5 Lapaire

6 Werren

7 Artamonov
8 Fricker

9 Rohrer
10 Frossard
11 Potluka

U12 weiblich
1 Osthoff
2 Rheiner
3 Avdjieva
4 lLandolt
5 Krummen
6 Rheiner
7 Panoussis
8 Petretta
9 Zanetti
10 Heldt
11 Osthoff
12 Manz
13 Ziegler

Luna
Anouk
Anna

Dominic
Tim
Frederik
Tobias
Eric
Jonas
Vasily
Jan

Gian
Gilles
Oliver Jan

Salome
Ariane
Kalina
Elena
Carlijn
Nicole
Vassiliki
Nerea
Meret
Jula
Leah
Lorella

Liv

uiaw
uliaw
uiaw

Uulid M
uia M
Uulid M
uia M
Uulid M
uia M
Uulida M
uia M
Uulida M
uia M
Uulid M

Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w
Uiz w

2004 10.22 sec
2005 9.93 sec
2004 9.98 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2005 8.101 sec
2005 9.38 sec
2004  9.33 sec
2005 9.71 sec
2005 9.46 sec
2005 9.74 sec
2005 10.06 sec
2004 10.17 sec
2005 9.88 sec
2005 9.98 sec
2005 10.97 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

9.50 sec

9.81 sec
10.29 sec
10.33 sec
10.14 sec
10.03 sec
10.48 sec
10.55 sec
10.28 sec
10.79 sec
11.11 sec
11.15 sec
11.12 sec

353
410
399

727
433
443
371
418
365
309
291
340
323
177

502
434
340
333
368
390
306
294
342
254
206
201
205

3.59 m
3.23 m
3.30 m

Weitsprung
4.86 m
3.80m
3.88 m
3.95m
3.54 m
3.47 m
3.50m
348 m
3.14 m
2.87 m
3.20 m

Weitsprung
3.52 m
344 m
3.18 m
334 m
332 m
3.29 m
342 m
3.23 m
3.12 m
3.05m
3.02 m
273 m
276 m

394
315
330

535
343
358
370
296
283
289
285
224
175
235

379
361
304
339
335
328
357
315
291
275
269
205
211

23.69 m
22.00 m
16.59 m

Ball
37.61 m
43.33 m
37.92 m
3542 m
25.15 m
27.28 m
3140 m
28.84 m
28.15 m
20.05 m
17.09 m

Ball
2531 m
22.87 m
23.81' m
20.20 m
17.82 m
15.86 m
18.31 m
1711 m
11.48 m
16.88 m
14.48 m
18.79 m
12.94 m

306
281
199

379
445
383
354
232
258
307
276
268
169
131

330
294
308
254
218
188
226
207
118
204
166
233
141

1053
1006
928

P.Total
1641
1221
1184
1095

946
906
905
852
832
667
543

P.Total
1211
1089

952
926
921
906
889
816
751
733
641
639
557



U12 mannlich

1 Calzascia
2 Bertschi
3 Schinzel
4 Bonsels
5 Antonietti
6 Karobath
7 Zimmermann
8 Bronchales
9 Jegge
10 Schuler
11 Potluka
12 Attanasio
13 Lopfe

U10 weiblich

1 Runzi

2 Lopfe

3 Migliazza

4 Cameron

5 Schinzel

6 Asprion

7 Pauli

8 Brunner

U10 mannlich

1 Krummen
2 Strebel

3 Engel

4 Baer

5 Migliazza

Noah
Tim
David
Pascal
Mattia
Lilian
Livio
Jules
Jonas
Jan
Roland
Noa
Roland

Angelina
Paula
Rosa
Caitlin
Eva

Linda
Edda
Florentine

Mattijs
Emanuele
Timon
Oliver
Leo

uiz M
uizm
uiz m
uizm
uiz m
uizm
uiz m
uizm
uiz m
uizm
uiz m
uizm
uiz m

Uliow
uiow
Uliow
uiow
Uuiow
uiow
Uliow
uiow

uio M
UuiomMm
uio M
UuioMm
uio M

Jahrgang 60m

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

8.80 sec
9.36 sec
9.40 sec
9.58 sec
9.55 sec
9.71 sec
9.82 sec
10.53 sec
10.64 sec
10.41 sec
11.16 sec
11.43 sec
13.80 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

10.68 sec
10.81 sec
11.41 sec
11.61 sec
11.36 sec
11.08 sec
12.21 sec
12.85 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

9.97 sec
10.72 sec
10.52 sec
10.32 sec
11.11 sec

557
437
430
395
400
371
351
236
221
254
154
125

272
251
166
142
172
211

81

35

325
210
238
268
160

Weitsprung
4.09 m
4.07 m
3.86 m
342 m
3.66 m
339 m
3.27 m
330 m

290 m
2.82 m
298 m
298 m
1.90 m

Weitsprung
2.63 m
2.64 m
2.69 m
240 m
2.64 m
229 m
214 m
233 m

Weitsprung
3.40m
3.07m
279 m
275 m
259 m

396
392
354
274
318
269
247
253
180
166
195
195

183
185
196
132
185
108

75
116

271
211
160
153
124

Ball
38.77 m
4235 m
32.03 m
3147 m
25.85 m
28.61 m
22.76 m
18.21 m
2345 m
18.24 m
19.11 m
2141 m
34.59 m

Ball
14.45 m
13.92 m
13.75 m
15.05 m

6.78 m
8.65 m
9.99 m
7.10 m

Ball
18.77 m
21.87 m
16.80 m
13.02 m
18.08 m

393
434
314
308
240
274
202
145
211
146
157
186
344

166
157
154
175
36
70
93
42

152
191
127

76
144

P.Total
1346
1263
1098

977
958
914
800
634
612
566
506
506
344

P.Total
621
593
516
449
393
389
249
193

P.Total
748
612
525
497
428



6 Bubalo

7 Biedermann
8 Rothlisberger
9 Pepe

10 Bertschi

11 Rieffel

12 Molag

U 8 weiblich

1 Blindenbacher
2 Schilling

3 Rheiner

4 Osthoff

5 Baroth

6 Meyer

7 Schilling

U 8 mannlich
1 Indermihle
2 Antic
3 Gamboni
4 Osthoff
5 Antic

Gabriel Uiom
Flurin uiom
MaximilianU10 M
Davide UuiomMm
Jaron UuiomM
Noah Uuiom
David Uuiom

Zoe uo8 W
Vanessa UO8 W
Corinne U088 W
Eliana uos w
Hannah U088 W
Florianne U08 W
Alissia uos w

Jonathan U088 M
Leon uo8 M
Thiago uos M
Gabriel uos M
Louis uo8 M

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

11.21 sec
11.63 sec
11.12 sec
12.05 sec
12.26 sec
12.41 sec
12.02 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

11.07 sec
12.25 sec
12.73 sec
12.81 sec
12.44 sec
13.02 sec
14.06 sec

Jahrgang 60m

2010
2010
2011
2013
2012

11.14 sec
11.55 sec
13.02 sec
14.16 sec
16.26 sec

149
105
159
69
54
45
71

880
560
451
434
515
392
213

724
622
321
158

9

274 m
2.66 m
220 m
240 m
237 m
212 m
2.08 m

Weitsprung
2.85m
215 m
226 m
210 m
222 m
2.05m
1.67 m

Weitsprung
270 m
247 m
192 m
- m
1.50 m

151
137
54
90
85
39
32

319
165
189
154

92
143

59

235
193
94

18

14.96 m
18.06 m
14.85 m
12.09 m
10.85 m
1312 m
11.71 m

Ball
11.00 m
595 m
6.65 m
8.56 m
6.85 m
573 m
6.06 m

Ball
12.76 m
20.50 m

6.00 m
510 m
528 m

103
143
101
63
46
78
58

126
40
52
86
56
36
42

120
218
25
11
14

403
385
314
222
185
162
161

P.Total
1325
765
692
674
663
571
314

P.Total
1079
1033

440
169
41



